0 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS

Billing Address:

LOWNDES, COUNTY OF
Lowndes, County Commissioners
327 N Ashley

Valdosta, GA 31601

United States

~ ltemNumber
APX™ 900
1 HI2UCFIPWEAN
1a  QA04096AA

1b H869CQ

1c  Q667BB

1d QAOQ0580AF
1e QAO0B765AA

1f QAOQ05100AA
2 PMNN4493A
3 PMPN4174A

4 PMPN4284A

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quete is based on and subject to the terms and canditions of the valid and executed wirilten contract between Customer and Motorola (the
Agreement™) that authonzes Customer to purchase cquipment and/or services or license software (collectively “Products™). If no Underl

0837

0837
0837

0837

0837
0837

0185

0453

0785

0785

Description

APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 2
PORTABLE

ENH: P25 TRUNKING
ADD: MULTIKEY

ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP
COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)

ADD: TDMA OPERATION
ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION 3000MAH

ENH: STD 1 YR WARRANTY
APPLIES NO SFS

BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS
P68 3000T

CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT
IMPRES, US/NA

CHARGER DESKTOP MULTI-
UNIT IMPRES 2 1 DISPLAY EXT
PS 100-240VAC US/NA

22
22

22

22

22

12

22

QUOTE-183823

0

Utilities department

Quote Date:08/03/2022
Expiration Date:11/01/2022

Quote Created By:

Glyn McCrary

MR Representative
glynmccrary@callme.com
229-292-3544

End Customer:

Lowndes County Utilities
Steve Stalvey
sstalvey@lowndescounty.com
2292923544

Contract: 36717 - GA NASPO

Sale Price Ext. Sale Price’

$2,680.61 $58,973.42
$101.41 $1,216.92
$58.72 $1,291.84
$506.07 $506.07

Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
Motorola Selutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

t “"Underlying
Ing Agreement exists between Motorola and Custemer, then



