



Billing Address: LOWNDES, COUNTY OF Lowndes, County Commissioners 327 N Ashley Valdosta, GA 31601 United States

Quote Date:08/03/2022 Expiration Date:11/01/2022 Quote Created By: Glyn McCrary MR Representative glynmccrary@callmc.com 229-292-3544

End Customer: Lowndes County Utilities Steve Stalvey sstalvey@lowndescounty.com 2292923544

Contract: 36717 - GA NASPO

Line #	Item Number	APC	Description	Qty	Sale Price	Ext. Sale Price
	APX™ 900			The second secon		
1	H92UCF9PW6AN	0837	APX 900 7/800 MHZ MODEL 2 PORTABLE	22	\$2,680.61	\$58,973.42
1a	QA04096AA	0837	ENH: P25 TRUNKING	22		
1b	H869CQ	0837	ADD: MULTIKEY	22		
1c	Q667BB	0837	ADD: ADP ONLY (NON-P25 CAP COMPLIANT) (US ONLY)	22		
1d	QA00580AF	0837	ADD: TDMA OPERATION	22		
1e	QA06765AA	0837	ALT: IMPRESS LI-ION 3000MAH	22		
1f	QA05100AA	0185	ENH: STD 1 YR WARRANTY APPLIES NO SFS	22		
2	PMNN4493A	0453	BATT IMPRES LIION HE DENS IP68 3000T	12	\$101.41	\$1,216.92
3	PMPN4174A	0785	CHGR DESKTOP SINGLE UNIT IMPRES, US/NA	22	\$58.72	\$1,291.84
4	PMPN4284A	0785	CHARGER DESKTOP MULTI- UNIT IMPRES 2 1 DISPLAY EXT PS 100-240VAC US/NA	1	\$506.07	\$506.07

